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PARTS LIST

ITEM PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

QTY

1
BH0404BP BOTTOM MOUNTING PLATE

1

2
BH1010BST STRAP

2

3 BH1010TP TOP PLATE
1

4 37242
1/4-28 X 1/2" ZN PLTD RHD HD, SLTD MS

6

5 34937
1/4-28 ZN PLTD KEP NUT

6

6 372110
#10-32 X 3/8" ZN PLTD PAN HD, PHIL MS

4

1.23

6.13

3.19

PART #:BH0404
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